

Result Notification No.100 / IG, Honor's & Professional 6th Semester <u>Regular (Batch-2019) & (Previous Backlog Batches).</u>

The result of the regular batch-2019 and previous backlog batches of IG, Honor's & Professional semester 6th has been declared and is available on the university website (<u>www.cusrinagar.edu.in</u>).

The result of the candidates having the status of NA/zero in any subject shall be updated within the week's time.

Sd/-Controller of Examinations Cluster University Srinagar

No. CUS/Result/2/VI/22/100

Dated: 04-11-2022

Copy to: -

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs, Cluster University Srinagar for information.
- 2. Principals of all constituent / affiliated Colleges for information.
- 3. Deans of all Schools, Cluster University Srinagar for information.
- 4. Admission coordinator for information.
- 5. PRO to Vice Chancellor Cluster University Srinagar for information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 6. In charge I.T result section for uploading results on the university website.
- 7. In charge media Cell for publication.
- 8. Office file.